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EUROPEAN COMMUNITIES - SUBMISSION OF LIST OF ENTITIES FOR GREECE

Corrigendum

The English version of the list of entities for Greece should be
replaced by the attached list.

The changes are of a purely technical nature with no modification as
to the substance.
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Greece

This List is Authentic in the English Language

Revised List
List of entities

1. Ministry of National Economy

2. Ministry of Education and Religion

3. Ministry of Commerce

4., Ministry of Industry, Energy and Technology
S. Ministry of Merchant Marine

6. Ministry to the Prime Minister

7. Ministry of the Aegean

8. Ministry of Foreign Affairs

9. Ministry of Justice

10. Ministry of the Interior

11. Ministry of Labour

12. Ministry of Culture and Sciences

13. Ministry of Environment, Planning and Public Works
14. Ministry of Finance

15. Ministry of Transport and Communications
16. Ministry of Health and Social Security

17. Ministry of Macedonia and Thrace

18. Army General Staff

19. Navy General Staff

20. Airforce General Staff

21. Ministry of Agriculture

22. General Secretariat for Press and Information
23. General Secretariat for Youth

24, General State Laboratory

25. General Secretariat for Further Education
26. General Secretariat of Equality

27. General Secretariat for Social Security

28. General Secretariat for Greeks Living Abroad
29. General Secretariat for Industry

30. General Secretariat for Research and Technology
31. General Secretariat for Sports

32. General Secretariat for Public Works

33. National Statistical Service

34. National Welfare Organisation

35. Workers®’ Housing Organisation

36. National Printing Office

37. Greek Atomic Energy Commission

38. Greek Highway Fund

39. University of Athens

40. University of the Aegean

41. University of Thesssloniki

42. TUniversity of Thrace

43, University of Iocannina

44. University of Patras

45. Polytechnic School of Crete



List of entities (cont’d)

46.
47.
48.
£9.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Sivitanidios Technical School
University of Macedonia

Eginitio Hospital

Areteio Hospital

National Centre of Public Administration
Hellenic Post (EL. TA.)

Public Material Management Organisation
Farmers®’ Insurance Organisation

School Building Organisation
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